ultraleds.co.uk
0800 088 3300
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Mounting brackets, end caps
and diffuser included
Available in 1 and 2 metre
lengths.
Robust Aluminium Consruction
-
-
-
DUAL DIRECTION WALL LIGHTING PROFILE KIT, IP20
(1M AND  2M)
| SKU: BACK40135
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
BACK40135-1MSIL/BACK40135-1MBLK
1000mm
D 13.5mm x H 40mm
W 11.2mm x H 10.3mm
Aluminium
Silver/Black
IP20
10mm
SKU Code
Length
External Dims
Internal Dims
Material
Colour
IP Rating
Max Tape Width
Profile Specifications
1M 2M
BACK40135-2MSIL/ BACK40135-2MBLK
2000mm
D 13.5mm x H 40mm
W 11.2mm x H 10.3mm
Aluminium
Silver/Black
IP20
10mm
w w w. u l t ra l e d s . c o . u k  |  T:  0 8 0 0  0 8 8  3 3 0 0  |  E :  o r d e r s @ u l t ra l e d s . c o . u k